LIST OF ACTIVITIES AND COMPETITIONS

"Date ‘ |
15-04- 2023

22-04-2023
29-04-2023
06-05-2023

(Sessmn 2023- 2024)

* Day s _Dccasmn

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

B ]

Drawing Competition

Punjabi Writing Competition
Chess Competition

Skating Competition

(7th - 2)



1.
12.
13.
14,
19,
16.
I
18.
19.
20.
21
22,
23.
24.

. 03-02-2024

. . . . fod R

20-05-2023
27-05-2023
15-07-2023
22-07-2023
29-07-2023
05-08-2023
19-08-2023
26-08-2023
14-10-2023
21-10-2023
28-10-2023
04-11-2023
18-11-2023
25-11-2023
02-12-2023
16-12-2023
23-12-2023
06-01-2024
20-01-2024
27-01-2024

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sandwich Making Competition
Hindi Writing Competition
Calligraphy Competition

Salad Decoration Competition
Advertisement Competition
Tug-A- War Competition
English Writing Competition
Rakhi Making Competition
Best Out of Waste

Turban Tie Competition (Boys)
Story Telling Competition
Memory Based Competition
D.K. Quiz Competitions
Sentence Translation

Poster Making

Paper Collage Competitions
Handcraft related to Christmas
Quiz Competition

English Skit Competition
Debate Competition

Kite Making Competition

LIST OF SPORTS COMPETITIONS

31-05-2023

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

(Session : 2023-2024)
. L

N\ *"Eﬁ N
Competitions ( )
1 & 2 Kho- Kho Competition
Badminton (4 & 5 And 6 And 7)
Basket Ball (7& 8)
Skating
Basket Ball (9 & 10)
Basket Ball (11 & 12)

Slow Cycling (8 To 12)
(7th - 3)



10.
9
12.
13.
14.
15,
16.
17

19-07-2023
26-07-2023
02-08-2023
09-08-2023
23-08-2023
30-08-2023
04-10-2023
11-01-2023
18-10-2023

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Cricket (7 & 8) Boys
Cricket (9 & 10) Boys
Tug-a War Competition
Cricket(11 & 12) Boys
Javelin Throw (8 To 12)
Discuss Throw

50 Mtr. Race (1 To 5)
100 Mtr. Race (6 To 9)

Long Jump

18. 25-10-2023
19. 01-11-2023
20. 08-11-2023
21. 15-11-2023
22. 22-11-2023
23. 06-12-2023
24. 13-12-2023
25. 20-12-2023

Turban tie Competition

Replay Race 200 Mtr (9 &10)
Replay Race 200 Mtr (11&12)
Frog Race (1 To 5)

Carrom Board

Chess

Walking race

Sack race/Hurdle

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

LIST OF CELEBRATIONS
(Session : 2023-2024)
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Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Monday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Wednesday

Baisakhi / Vishu
Ram Navami / Eid
Mother's Day

Van Mahotasay

Independance Day
Teej

Diwali

Shahidi Diwas
Christmas

Lohri

Republic Day
Basant Pancham;

(7th - 4)

12-04-2023
22-04-2023
13-05-2023
12-07-2023
14-08-2023
19-08-2023
11-11-2023
20-12-2023
23-12-2023
13-01-2024
. 25-01-2024
14-02-2024
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