## LIST OF ACTIVITIES AND COMPETITIONS

(Session: 2023-2024)

S.No.	Date	Day	Occasion
2. 3.	15-04-2023 22-04-2023 29-04-2023 06-05-2023	Saturday Saturday Saturday Saturday	Drawing Competition Punjabi Writing Competition Chess Competition Skating Competition (7th - 2)

5.	20 00 2020	Saturday	Sandwich Making Competition
6.	2. 00 2020	Saturday	Hindi Writing Competition
7.	15-07-2023	Saturday	Calligraphy Competition
8.	22-07-2023	Saturday	Salad Decoration Company
9.	29-07-2023	Saturday	Salad Decoration Competition Advertisement Competition
10.	05-08-2023	Sunday	Tug-A- War Competition
11.	19-08-2023	Saturday	English Writing Competition
12.	26-08-2023	Saturday	Rakhi Making Competition
13.	14-10-2023	Saturday	Best Out of Waste
14.	21-10-2023	Saturday	Turban Tie Competition (Boys)
15.	28-10-2023	Saturday	Story Telling Competition
16.	04-11-2023	Saturday	Memory Based Competition
17.	18-11-2023	Saturday	D.K. Quiz Competitions
18.	25-11-2023	Saturday	Sentence Translation
19.	02-12-2023	Saturday	Poster Making
20.	16-12-2023	Saturday	Paper Collage Competitions
21.	23-12-2023	Saturday	Handcraft related to Christmas
22.	06-01-2024	Saturday	Quiz Competition
23.	20-01-2024	Saturday	English Skit Competition
24.	27-01-2024	Saturday	Debate Competition
25.	03-02-2024	Saturday	Kite Making Competition
			making Computition

## LIST OF SPORTS COMPETITIONS (Session: 2023-2024)

S.No.	Date	Day	Occasion
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.	05-04-2023 19-04-2023 26-04-2023 03-05-2023 05-05-2023 17-05-2023 24-05-2023 31-05-2023	Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday	Competitions (House Wise) 1 & 2 Kho- Kho Competition Badminton (4 & 5 And 6 And 7) Basket Ball (7& 8) Skating Basket Ball (9 & 10) Basket Ball (11 & 12) Slow Cycling (8 To 12) (7th - 3)

9.	19-07-2023	Wednesday	Cricket (7 & 8) Boys
	26-07-2023	Wednesday	Cricket (9 & 10) Boys
11.	02-08-2023	Wednesday	Tug-a War Competition
12.	09-08-2023	Wednesday	Cricket(11 & 12) Boys
13.	23-08-2023	Wednesday	Javelin Throw (8 To 12)
14.	30-08-2023	Wednesday	Discuss Throw
15.	04-10-2023	Wednesday	50 Mtr. Race (1 To 5)
16.	11-01-2023	Wednesday	100 Mtr. Race (6 To 9)
17.	18-10-2023	Wednesday	Long Jump
18.	25-10-2023	Wednesday	Turban tie Competition
19.	01-11-2023	Wednesday	Replay Race 200 Mtr (9 &10)
20.	08-11-2023	Wednesday	Replay Race 200 Mtr (11&12)
21.	15-11-2023	Wednesday	Frog Race (1 To 5)
22.	22-11-2023	Wednesday	Carrom Board
23.	06-12-2023	Wednesday	Chess
24.	13-12-2023	Wednesday	Walking race
25.	20-12-2023	Wednesday	Sack race/Hurdle
			Caso, Haraio

## LIST OF CELEBRATIONS (Session : 2023-2024)

1. 12-04-2023 Wednesday Baisakhi / Vishu 2. 22-04-2023 Saturday Ram Navami / Eid 3. 13-05-2023 Saturday Mother's Day 4. 12-07-2023 Wednesday Van Mahotasay	S.No.	Date	Day	Celebration
5. 14-08-2023 Monday Independance Day 6. 19-08-2023 Saturday Teej 7. 11-11-2023 Saturday Diwali 8. 20-12-2023 Wednesday Shahidi Diwas 9. 23-12-2023 Saturday Christmas 10. 13-01-2024 Saturday Lohri 11. 25-01-2024 Thursday Republic Day 12. 14-02-2024 Wednesday Basant Panchami	3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.	22-04-2023 13-05-2023 12-07-2023 14-08-2023 19-08-2023 11-11-2023 20-12-2023 23-12-2023 13-01-2024 25-01-2024	Saturday Saturday Wednesday Monday Saturday Saturday Wednesday Saturday Saturday Saturday Thursday	Ram Navami / Eid Mother's Day Van Mahotasav Independance Day Teej Diwali Shahidi Diwas Christmas Lohri Republic Day

(7th - 4)